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Stew Kalama Memorial Race
Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe & Athletic Club

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Short Course - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 35 Outrigger Canoe Club  - Outrigger 60 M 60 Kamalu i Ke Kai 38.18.90

2 40 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Mens Novice M Nov Kahuhipa 39.46.34

3 5 Waimanalo - Waikings M 65 Kamana 'O Iolana 39.50.76

4 41 Lanikai - Novice B M Nov Kamaluonalani 40.13.77

5 34 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Mens 60 M 60 Mio 40.27.48

6 13 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Hoe A Mau 40.39.09

7 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men II M Nov Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 41.12.87

8 31 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 42.24.75

9 27 Kailua Canoe Club - Kailua Master Women W 60 Lapauila 42.47.16

10 32 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Novice Mixed X Nov Randy 42.03.44

11 30 'Alapa Hoe - 70 Menz M 70 Ilio Holo I Ka Uaua 43.44.20

12 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Mixed X Nov Kaipo 44.03.34

13 22 New Hope Canoe Club - 70 Men M 70 Uilani 45.04.20

14 36 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Women W Nov Aloha 45.11.04

15 20 New Hope Canoe Club - 60 Mixed X 60 Ke Alaula 46.31.77

17 3 Keahiakahoe - Womens 60 W 60 Ne'epapa 46.47.26

16 23 New Hope Canoe Club - 70 Mixed X 70 Mikala 47.02.33

18 21 New Hope Canoe Club - 65 Mixed X 60 Akahai 47.05.94

19 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Novice Women W Nov Ai'a Mana 47.14.42

20 37 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Women W Nov Niuhi 47.42.24

21 29 'Alapa Hoe - 50 Mixed X 50 Lehualani 48.59.67

22 33 Waikiki Canoe Club - WYC Womens 55 W 55 Kuikahi 49.27.03

23 42 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club - Women Novice W Nov Moana Makena 49.31.18

24 39 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Womens Crew W 60 Makani Kaonuha 50.15.04

25 12 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Women W Nov Hoku 50.54.44

26 19 New Hope Canoe Club - 50 Mixed X 50 Kupaianaha 51.48.73
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Short Course - Divisional Results

Men 60

1 35 Outrigger Canoe Club  - Outrigger 60 M 60 Kamalu i Ke Kai 38.18.90

2 34 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Mens 60 M 60 Mio 40.27.48

Men 65

1 5 Waimanalo - Waikings M 65 Kamana 'O Iolana 39.50.76

Men 70

1 30 'Alapa Hoe - 70 Menz M 70 Ilio Holo I Ka Uaua 43.44.20

2 22 New Hope Canoe Club - 70 Men M 70 Uilani 45.04.20

Men Novice

1 40 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Mens Novice M Nov Kahuhipa 39.46.34

2 41 Lanikai - Novice B M Nov Kamaluonalani 40.13.77

3 13 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Hoe A Mau 40.39.09

4 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men II M Nov Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 41.12.87

Women 55

1 33 Waikiki Canoe Club - WYC Womens 55 W 55 Kuikahi 49.27.03

Women 60

1 27 Kailua Canoe Club - Kailua Master Women W 60 Lapauila 42.47.16

2 3 Keahiakahoe - Womens 60 W 60 Ne'epapa 46.47.26

3 39 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Womens Crew W 60 Makani Kaonuha 50.15.04

Women Novice

1 36 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Women W Nov Aloha 45.11.04

2 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Novice Women W Nov Ai'a Mana 47.14.42

3 37 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Women W Nov Niuhi 47.42.24

4 42 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club - Women Novice W Nov Moana Makena 49.31.18

5 12 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Women W Nov Hoku 50.54.44

Mixed 50

1 29 'Alapa Hoe - 50 Mixed X 50 Lehualani 48.59.67

2 19 New Hope Canoe Club - 50 Mixed X 50 Kupaianaha 51.48.73
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Mixed 60

1 31 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 42.24.75

2 20 New Hope Canoe Club - 60 Mixed X 60 Ke Alaula 46.31.77

3 21 New Hope Canoe Club - 65 Mixed X 60 Akahai 47.05.94

Mixed 70

1 23 New Hope Canoe Club - 70 Mixed X 70 Mikala 47.02.33

Mix Novice

1 32 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Novice Mixed X Nov Randy 42.03.44

2 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Mixed X Nov Kaipo 44.03.34

Long Course - Overall Results
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 59 Keahiakahoe - Open Men M Unltd Manukikahaikaihiki 59.44.56

2 58 Keahiakahoe - 60s Men M Unltd Kikaha Ka Manu 1.01.29.85

3 55 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Men M Unltd Loika O Ke Kai 1.01.41.16

4 56 Windward Kai - Awaiāuluokalā Open M Unltd Aloha Kakou 1.04.59.16

5 57 Windward Kai - Awaiāuluokalā 55s M Unltd Laulima 1.06.47.20

6 32 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Mens 40 M 40 Randy 1.06.59.76

7 20 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Men P3 M Open Uilani 1.07.57.96

8 28 Keahiakahoe - Mixed 40s X Open Wili Imua 1.09.20.04

9 35 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Men M Open Kamalu i Ke Kai 1.09.58.01

10 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 1.12.28.15

11 13 New Hope Canoe Club - 40 Mix X Open Hoe A Mau 1.12.38.46

12 43 Windward Kai - NKL40W W 40 Na Kiapolo 1.15.49.87

13 25 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Makoa Elua 1.19.41.03

14 12 New Hope Canoe Club - 50 Women W 50 Hoku 1.20.14.25

15 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Kupainaha 1.21.54.75

16 34 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Womens 40 W 40 Mio 1.23.34.13
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Long Course - Divisional Results

Men 40

1 32 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Mens 40 M 40 Randy 1.06.59.76

Men Open

1 20 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Men P3 M Open Uilani 1.07.57.96

2 35 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Men M Open Kamalu i Ke Kai 1.09.58.01

Men Unlimited

1 59 Keahiakahoe - Open Men M Unltd Manukikahaikaihiki 59.44.56

2 58 Keahiakahoe - 60s Men M Unltd Kikaha Ka Manu 1.01.29.85

3 55 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Men M Unltd Loika O Ke Kai 1.01.41.16

4 56 Windward Kai - Awaiāuluokalā Open M Unltd Aloha Kakou 1.04.59.16

5 57 Windward Kai - Awaiāuluokalā 55s M Unltd Laulima 1.06.47.20

Women 40

1 43 Windward Kai - NKL40W W 40 Na Kiapolo 1.15.49.87

2 34 Waikiki Yacht Club - WYC Womens 40 W 40 Mio 1.23.34.13

Women 50

1 12 New Hope Canoe Club - 50 Women W 50 Hoku 1.20.14.25

Mixed Open

1 28 Keahiakahoe - Mixed 40s X Open Wili Imua 1.09.20.04

2 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 1.12.28.15

3 13 New Hope Canoe Club - 40 Mix X Open Hoe A Mau 1.12.38.46

4 25 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Makoa Elua 1.19.41.03

5 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mix X Open Kupainaha 1.21.54.75


